THE DATASHEET OF
F981A226MSAAS1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
F98-AS1 Series
Fused Face-Down, High CV
FEATURES
• Compliant to the RoHS2 directive 2011/65/EU
APPLICATIONS

Fuse Activation
64 071119
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
AVX                               Case           Capacitance
          Rated
DCL
                    DF                    ESR                                       100kHz RMS Current (mA)                                         *1
Part No.                            Size                   (μF)
                Voltage
(μA)
              @ 120Hz          @ 100kHz
25ºC                          85ºC                         125ºC
                    ΔC/C                  MSL
                                                                                                                 (V)                                              (%)                    (Ω)                                                                                                                           (%)
10 Volt
  F981A226MSAAS1          S              22             10             2.2             20             4.5               100                  90                   40               ±20             3
  F981A336MSAAS1          S              33             10             3.3             30             6.5                83                   75                   33               ±30             3
  F981A476MSAAS1          S              47             10             9.4             35             5.5                90                   81                   36               ±30             3
16 Volt
  F981C106MSAAS1          S              10             16             1.6             18             4.5               100                  90                   40               ±20             3
35 Volt
  F981V105MSAAS1          S               1              35             0.7             20             8.5                73                   65                   29               ±30             3
F98-AS1 Series
Fused Face-Down, High CV
AVX SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ROADMAP
SERIES LINE UP: CONVENTIONAL SMD MnO2